
 Judo BC Fee Schedule 2023-24  
 
 

Membership  Age Birth Years Provincial Fee Judo Canada TOTAL 
U6 0-5 2019 and later $15 $30 $45 
U8 6-7 2017, 2018 $60 $30 $90 

U10 8-9 2015 & 2016 $60 $30 $90 
U12 10-11 2013 & 2014 $60 $30 $90 
U14 12-13 2011 & 2012 $60 $30 $90 
U16 14-15 2009 & 2010 $60 $30 $90 
U18 16-17 2007 & 2008 $60 $30 $90 
U21 18-20 2004, 2005 & 2006 $60 $30 $90 
21+ 21 to 64 1958 to 2003 $60 $30 $90 
65+ 65 and older 1959 and earlier $15 $30 $45 

Other Memberships   
Introduction to Judo*  Any age $10 $10 $20 
School/After-School**  School age $10 $5 $15 
Self Defense***   $10 $10 $20 
Post Secondary Student****  2006 and older $15 $30 $45 
Late registration (after May 1st) U8 to 21+ $15 $30 $45 
Annual Club Fee   $125 $0 $125 
New Club Fee Includes annual fee of $125 $175 $0 $175 

 
INTRODUCTION TO JUDO* 

⮚ To Promote judo and recruitment in specific communities i.e. Indigenous, military, female only, newcomers to Canada, etc… 
⮚ Must be separate from regular club programming 
⮚ Official letter from the organization where the program is taking place submitted annually to Judo Canada by Judo BC 
⮚ Once in a lifetime opportunity, 
⮚ Maximum program length is 15 weeks 
⮚ No grading; No voting power (AGM); No competitions or similar activities (ie. organized randori) 
⮚ To upgrade to regular membership, full fees are owed. 

 
SCHOOL PROGRAM**  

⮚ Official letter from the school where program submitted annually to Judo Canada by Judo BC including a detailed schedule 
⮚ Must take place during school hours only 
⮚ Must be conducted under the supervision of school personnel 
⮚ No voting power (AGM); No competition or similar activities (i.e.. organized randori) 
⮚ Maximum grading to orange belt with registration of promotion to Judo BC 
⮚ To upgrade to regular membership, full fees are owed. 

 
AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM** 

⮚ Official letter from the organization where program is taking place submitted annually to Judo Canada by Judo BC including a 
detailed schedule 

⮚ School Program must be under the supervision of a school staff member 
⮚ After School Program must be under the supervision of an adult staff member 
⮚ No voting power (AGM); No competition or similar activities (i.e. organized randori) 
⮚ Maximum grading:  Primary School -no restriction; Secondary School-maximum green belt.  All promotions are required to be 

registered with Judo BC 
⮚ To upgrade to regular membership, full fees are owed. 

 
SELF DEFENCE*** 

⮚ Official letter from the Club submitted to Judo Canada by Judo BC. 
⮚ Must be instructed by a Judo Canada Self-Defense Certified Instructor 
⮚ No grading; No voting power (AGM); No competitions or similar activities (ie. organized randori) 
⮚ Unlimited duration 
⮚ To upgrade to regular membership, full fees are owed. 

 
POST SECONDARY STUDENT**** 

 Must provide proof of enrollment at an accredited post-secondary institution. 



 Judo BC Fee Schedule 2023-24  
 

 

COACHING DEVELOPMENT – Set by Judo Canada 
 

1. Dojo Assistant (DA) Course & evaluation fee  $285 
2. Dojo Instructor (DI) Course & evaluation fee  $360 
3. DA & DI combine course and evaluation fee  
4. Competition Development & evaluation fee  $560  
5. Community Instructor Evaluation    $50  

 
REFEREE DEVELOPMENT 

 

1. Evaluations     Free 
2. Referee Clinics   

One day     $35 + GST & processing fees 
Two day     $70 + GST & processing fees 

 
GRADING & KATA  

 
1. Judo Canada Grading - Shodan & up 

a. Judo BC fee      $100 
b. Judo Canada fee     $275 

2. Kodokan Grading 
a. Judo BC fee      $50 
b. Judo Canada fee     $125 
c. Kodokan fees      See Judo Canada website 

3. Weekend Kata clinics:     $70.00 + processing fee 
4. One day clinic       $35.00 + processing fee 
3. Weekly Kata Classes:     $70.00 + processing fee 

 
TOURNAMENT SANCTION FEES 

 

1. Provincial Tournament Sanction Fee*   $25.00 + processing fee 
2. Regional, Mini & Inter-Club Shiai Sanction Fee  $25.00 + processing fee 
3. Provincial Tournament Participant Fees   $12.00 for 1st entry, $6 for 2nd or 3rd entries 
4. National Tournament Participant Fee   $8.00 for each entry 

 
TRAINING CAMP FEES  

 
1. Weekend camp fee (3 sessions)    $50 + processing fees 
2. Weekend camp with guest instructor    $75 + processing fees 
3. 4-day camp (5+ sessions)     $100 + processing fees 

 
ADDITIONAL FEES 

 

1. Refund Processing fee     25% of fee to a maximum of $50 
2. Coach support fee for Team BC Travel   $20/day/athlete 
3. Admin fee for Team BC Travel    $40/trip 
4. Fee for changing Judo BC booked travel   $50 

 


